Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kral - (836989) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:04.76
5:05.33
5:07.87
5:24.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:07.87
5:04.76
5:05.33

5:24.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

337
335
327
280

WA Pts

327
337
335
280

Round

F

Round

F
F

Date

29/11/14
17/10/14
15/07/15
27/09/13

Date

15/07/15
29/1114
17/10/14
27/09/13

Meet

Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships

Meet

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships

Venue
Seaclose
Isle of Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight

Venue
Newport
Seaclose
Isle of Wight

Isle of Wight

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

lo Wight 4

4
Seaclose 4
lo Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 4
lo Wight 4

4
lo Wight 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



