Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kral - (836989) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.76	337	F	29/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
5:05.33	335		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
5:07.87	327	F	15/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	Seaclose	4
5:24.18	280		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
327	F	15/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	Seaclose	4	
337	F	29/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose	Io Wight	4	
335		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4	
280		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4	
	327 337 335	327 F 337 F 335	327 F 15/07/15 337 F 29/11/14 335 17/10/14	327 F 15/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs 337 F 29/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 335 17/10/14 Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	327 F 15/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Newport 337 F 29/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose 335 17/10/14 Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014 Isle of Wight	327 F 15/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Newport Seaclose 337 F 29/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose Io Wight 335 17/10/14 Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014 Isle of Wight	327 F 15/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Newport Seaclose 4 337 F 29/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose Io Wight 4 335 17/10/14 Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014 Isle of Wight 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS